Saskatoon Sports Car Club

Pax Time Results - July 16 2013 - Tue 07-16-2013

Pax Pos. Pos. Class # Driver
bs 1 BrentKelly
fsp 52 Robin Boomsma

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 2
8 2
9 1
10 3
11 3
12 2
13 1
14 4
15 3
16 1
17 1
18 2
19 4
20 2
21 3
22 3
23 4
24 2
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John Reid

David Batstone
Michael Blechinger
Bud Kays

Myles Roeger
Matt Lefebure
Dale Derksen
Lucio Baldo
Mark Duguid
Rolf Lemke

Tim Derksen
Peter Frederiksen
Allan Oystruyk
Giles Bachinsky
Desmond Schultz
Michael Kachor
Logan Mitchell
James Gordon
Robert Gage
Zachary Gay
Geneva Houlden

Timed Entries. 24
Car Model
S2000

1998 Plymouth Neon

1991 Mazda Miata
2008 Mazda 3

2004 Subaru WRX STI

2007 Mazda RX8
Porsche

2002 Lexus 1S300
318s

1991 ToyotaMR2
1990 BMW 325i
Miata

1986 Ford Mustang
1991 ToyotaMR2
Miata

Mustang

Probe

Lancer Evo

Miata

Corolla

Magnum

Focus

Boss 302

Altima

Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st

44.846 *0.845
45.673 *0.838
46.538 *0.829
48.532 *0.795
44574 *0.866
46.696 *0.827
45.283 *0.866
47.695 *0.827
49.906 *0.804
46.381 *0.866
49.016 *0.827
49.272 *0.829
47.513 *0.862
47.401 *0.866
49.899 *0.829
48.585 *0.867
52.297 *0.816
50.265 *0.867
52.969 *0.829
54.675 *0.804
51.292 *0.867
56.400 *0.804
53.005 *0.867
58.041 *0.816

37.894 0.000
38.274 0.380
38.580 0.306
38.582 0.002
38.601 0.019
38.617 0.016
39.215 0.598
39.443 0.228
40.124 0.681
40.165 0.041
40.536 0.371
40.846 0.310
40.956 0.110
41.049 0.093
41.366 0.317
42.123 0.757
42.674 0.551
43.579 0.905
43.911 0.332
43.958 0.047
44.470 0.512
45.345 0.875
45.955 0.610
47.361 1.406

0.000
0.380
0.686
0.688
0.707
0.723
1.321
1.549
2.230
2.271
2.642
2.952
3.062
3.155
3.472
4.229
4.780
5.685
6.017
6.064
6.576
7.451
8.061
9.467



